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Tulajdonsagok

Kupos kilsé menet
Hengeres belsé menet
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag
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Rp

L1
L2

286 g

414,4 cm?®

14
1%
29 mm
43 mm

51 mm

voroésontvény vagy sziliciumbronz
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